
95 / 1.70

95 / 1.7075 / 1.70 75 / 1.7095 / 1.70

2.35 / 1.802.35 / 1.80

2.60 / 2.17 2.40 / 2.172.60 / 2.172.40 / 2.17
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50

 / 
2.

17

95 / 1.70

70
 / 

1.
70

70
 / 

1.
70
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50

 / 
2.

17

3.5
netto 90m2

3.5
netto 90m2

gsr
netto 26m2

gsr
netto 26m2

zimmer 2
BF:16.07 m2

wc/du
BF:5.50 m2

essen/wohnen
BF:44.42 m2

gemeinschaftsraum
BF:26.08 m2

gemeinschaftsraum
BF:26.08 m2

zimmer 2
BF:16.07 m2

bad
BF:6.66 m2

wc/du
BF:5.50 m2

essen/wohnen
BF:44.42 m2

office
BF:9.15 m2

entree
BF:6.02 m2

terrasse
BF:73.40 m2

terrasse
BF:73.40 m2

entree
BF:6.02 m2

office
BF:9.15 m2

bad
BF:6.66 m2

reduit
BF:1.09 m2

reduit
BF:1.09 m2

N
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